Page 1 of 1
Result Notification B.Voc  Automotive Component Manufacturing (2019-22) Semester Fifth (Regular)
Examination July- 2021.
The result of the following candidates who appeared in B.Voc  Automotive Component Manufacturing
(2019-22) Semester Fifth (Regular) Examination held in July- 2021 is hereby declared as under:
Sr. No. Abbreviation Stand for:
1 Note Marks show in in the column of result means “Pass”
2 RE Re-appear in the paper indicated in the result column
3 RL_UMC Result late due to Unfair Means Case
4 DTN Detained
5 AB Absent
6 PC Paper Cancel
Sr. No. Nomenclature
1 LBME-301 Material Science & Heat treatment
2 ZBGE-304 Entrepreneurship (MOOCs)
3 LBME-301P Material Science & Heat treatment LAB
4 LOJT-301 On The Job Training
S. No. Regn. No. Name of Candidate Result Detail
1 19L7-11ACM101 AMAN MUDGAL PASS 8.73
2 19L7-11ACM102 DEEPAK MEHLA PASS 8.93
3 19L7-11ACM104 HARISH PANDEY PASS 7.60
4 19L7-11ACM110 RAVINDER PASS 8.87
5 19L7-11ACM111 SAHIL PASS 7.60
6 19L7-11ACM112 SANDEEP PAHIL PASS 7.47
7 19L7-11ACM115 SUMIT SHARMA PASS 6.73
8 19L7-11ACM118 VIKAS KUMAR PASS 8.67
9 19L7-11ACM119 VIKRANT PASS 6.67
Dated: 30/10/2021        Examination Department
15 35 50 30 70 100 35 15 50 490 210 700
6 14 20 12 28 40 14 6 20 196 84 280
Internal External Grade Internal External Grade Internal External Grade Internal External Grade
1 19L7-11ACM101 AMAN MUDGAL 12 27 A 18 48 B+ 27 11 A 417 169 A+ 8.73
2 19L7-11ACM102 DEEPAK MEHLA 13 29 A+ 20 51 A 29 12 A+ 441 177 A+ 8.93
3 19L7-11ACM104 HARISH PANDEY 7 20 C 16 42 B 22 10 B+ 392 155 A 7.60
4 19L7-11ACM110 RAVINDER 13 28 A+ 23 53 A 27 11 A 426 169 A+ 8.87
5 19L7-11ACM111 SAHIL 8 20 B 21 47 B+ 17 8 C 367 145 A 7.60
6 19L7-11ACM112 SANDEEP PAHIL 6 18 C 19 45 B+ 14 8 P 402 154 A 7.47
7 19L7-11ACM115 SUMIT SHARMA 8 21 B 12 38 C 19 9 B 294 135 B+ 6.73
8 19L7-11ACM118 VIKAS KUMAR 11 24 A 18 43 B+ 21 9 B+ 429 158 A+ 8.67
9 19L7-11ACM119 VIKRANT 7 19 C 17 41 B 17 8 C 318 131 B+ 6.67
Date: 30/10/2021
*The Results displayed here subject to updation/correction. The final result will on DMC.
LOJT-301
24
Maximum Marks
Subject Name
Minimum Marks
LBME-301 ZBGE-304 LBME-301P
2 2 2
Examination Department
Theory Practical
Bachelor of Vocation
 Automotive Component Manufacturing (2019-22)
Fifth Semester (Regular)- July 2021
Material Science & Heat
treatment
Entrepreneurship (MOOCs)
Material Science & Heat
treatment LAB
On The Job Training
Credit
S. No. Roll Number Student's Name
Subject Code
SGPA